



Product Family Honeywell Millennia

Classical and simple in appearance but highly sophisticated in design; a pioneer in modern design. Millennia remaind a favorite by an infinite number of users across many industries.

Honeywell

Product Numbers & Ordering Information Product Numbers Details 1002781 **Black Frame** Clear Lens, Fog-Ban Anti-fog Coating PLUS 1002782 **Black Frame** Gray Lens, Fog-Ban Anti-fog Coating PLUS 1005212 **Black Frame** HDL Yellow Lens, Fog-Ban Anti-fog Coating 1006406 **Black Frame** Shade 5.0 Lens, Anti-scratch Coating 1006405 **Black Frame** Shade 3.0 Lens, Anti-scratch Coating 1002783 **Blue Frame** Clear Lens, Fog-Ban Anti-fog Coating

Honeywell Millennia

		rioneywell Millerina
7	1000001	Black Frame Clear Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
7	1000002	Black Frame Gray Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
S	1000003	Black Frame HDL Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
7	1000004	Black Frame I/O Silver Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
	1000006	Blue Frame Clear Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
9	1000008	Burgundy Frame Clear Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
マール 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1002787	Replacement Lens Clear Lens, Fog-Ban Anti-fog Coating
	1000011	Replacement Lens Clear Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
	1002788	Replacement Lens Gray Lens, Fog-Ban Anti-fog Coating
	1000009	Silver Frame Clear Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
	1000015	Replacement Lens Silver Mirror Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
S	1000013	Replacement Lens HDL Yellow Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
7	1000005	Black Frame Silver Mirror Lens, Anti-scratch Coating



1000010

Silver Frame

Silver Mirror Lens, Anti-scratch Coating

Overview

Key Features

Classical and simple in appearance but highly sophisticated in design; a pioneer in modern design. Millennia remained a favorite by an infinite number of users across many industries.

Recommended Industries/Use

Construction
 Manufacturing

Hazards

Abrasion
 Airborne Particulates
 Biohazard
 Impact
 Low Visibility

Regulations

- ANSI Z87+ Meets ANSI Z87+ (High Impact) standard
- EC Category PPE, Category II, Standards EN166/EN170/EN 172/EN171/EN169, European Directives 89/686/EEC, ISO 9001/2000, Optical Class 1, Impact Ratings F and some options with K (resistance to surface damage by fine particles)

Historical Brand

Pulsafe

Warranty Information

LIMITED WARRANTY: Honeywell warrants that is products are free from defects in material and workmanship. A product that is subject of a warranty claim must first be made available to an authorized Honeywell Safety Product distributor or the to seller from whom the product was purchased. All warranty returns must be shipped pre-paid. Honeywell or the Honeywell Safety Product distributor will then determine whether repair or replacement of the product is the appropriate remedy. This will be done at no charge to the end-user. This limited warranty does not cover any Honeywell product or component found to have been altered, misused, abused tampered with or improperly maintained or to have deteriorated due to aging of any components made of rubber or any other elatomer. This limited warranty does not cover any damage, loss or expense due to damage caused by accident, abuse, improper maintenance, use or misuse of the product. Honeywell Safety Product should be used only on strict accordance with and adherance to the detailed instructions and warnings provided with the product.

Specifications

Range

Spectacles

Lens Material

Polycarbonate

Lens Coatings

Hard Coat & Fog Ban

Frame Material

• Black, Nylon

Weight

• 32 grams

Accessories

Comes with a Flexicord Retainer

Training & Proper Use

Honeywell Millennia

All products come packaged with instructions and warnings for proper use.

Technical Support

France: info-france.hsp@honeywell.com Export: info-export.hsp@honeywell.com

Belgium, Luxembourg, netherlands: info-benelux.hsp@honeywell.com Germany, Austria, Switzerland: info-germany.hsp@honeywell.com

Italy: info-italia.hsp@honeywell.com

United Kingdom, Middle East & SouthernAfricaBranch: info-uk.hsp@honeywell.com

Spain, Portugal: info-spain.hsp@honeywell.com Sweden, Denmark, Finland, Iceland, Norway: info-nordic.hsp@honeywell.com

Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania : info-nordic.hsp@honeywell.com

Russia: info-russia.hsp@honeywell.com Hungary: info-hungary.hsp@honeywell.com Poland: info-poland.hsp@honeywell.com

Honeywell International Inc.